Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATIH ORMANI - iISTANBUL
Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari

dASS

CHALLENGE

Bayanlar 18-30 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 283 IRINA IVKINA

2 229 SEREN ULUSU

3 308 GIZEM SEGER

4 349 SEMIRAY EMEKSIZ

5 241 DANIELA DURBACA PATRANOIU
DNF 164 YASEMIN GANKAYA
DNF 226 OYKU SINGIN

Bayanlar 31-40 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 167 ESRA INAL
2 313 AYSEGUL OZDUMAN
3 259 NILAY SEVINGLI
4 359 PINAR KILICOGLU CAPADONA
5 162 ISIL BAS
6 324 SERPIL SEMERCIOGLU
7 327 ULKU KARADERILI
8 210 CEREN ANGILI
9 351 TUGGE KIZILKOR

10 147 NILDEM UGOK

11 152 MELTEM AKYUREK

12 335 ARZU GORUH

13 360 ZEYNEP OZAGAG

Bayanlar 41-50 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 286 TONYA SCHEVCHENKO
2 123 SENNUR ATLI

3 175 GULTEN AKKAYNAK

4 320 HANDAN OKUTAN

5 353 ANJEL YELEGEN

6 344 NEVIN EKSI

7 156 ZEYNEP GUL AKTAS

8 290 EMINE NUR TOZAN

9 315 GULER AYDIN

10 183 HULYA AKSOY

Bayanlar 51+ Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 339 EILEEN AYDINLAR
2 192 MUGE ERGELMIS
3 276 RABIA EDALI

4 340 POH CHAN LENG

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir - Tarih: 2015.10.04.

12:29:05

D.YILI
1988
1989
1991
1985
1987
1989
1997

D.YILI
1979
1981
1984
1976
1983
1975
1983
1979
1982
1983
1981
1983
1976

D.YILI
1969
1971
1966
1973
1970
1967
1971
1966
1971
1967

D.YILI
1955
1964
1960
1963

ULKE
RUSYA
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
ROMANIA
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

ULKE

TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

ULKE
BULGARISTAN
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

ULKE
ISKOCYA
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
MALAYSIA

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:27:04 0:55:19
0:35:58 1:13:01
0:36:52 1:14:33
0:38:24 1:17:54
0:38:53 1:19:16
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:29:53 1:01:00
0:30:33 1:02:51
0:31:21 1:03:49
0:31:31 1:04:42
0:32:15 1:06:00
0:32:30 1:06:05
0:32:45 1:06:35
0:34:19 1:09:44
0:36:07 1:13:04
0:35:48 1:13:06
0:36:19 1:14:02
0:37:27 1:15:52
0:37:58 1:17:21

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:25:24 0:52:01
0:25:15 0:52:02
0:29:56 1:00:53
0:30:14 1:01:33
0:31:13 1:04:04
0:31:54 1:04:48
0:35:31 1:12:38
0:37:48 1:16:40
0:40:21 1:21:25
0:44:35 1:29:40

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:25:44 0:52:45
0:27:21 0:56:11
0:37:02 1:15:15
0:38:54 1:18:28

A
DEPARTIMING 1



Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATIH ORMANI - iISTANBUL CTASS

Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari POK
Erkekler 18-30 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI D.YILI ULKE ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI
1 293 MESTAN TURHAN 1995 TURKIYE 0:16:53 0:35:26
2 358 FATIH KORKUNG 1993 TURKIYE 0:18:35 0:38:35
3 306 ORHAN KUTLU 1996 TURKIYE 0:19:26 0:40:18
4 154 FEYZULLAH DILEK 1988 TURKIYE 0:19:54 0:41:15
5 307 ALISAN KAYABOLEN 1991  TURKIYE 0:20:55 0:43:14
6 354 OZGUR KURSUNOGLU 1988 TURKIYE 0:21:52 0:45:02
7 328 KAMIL INAK 1985 TURKIYE 0:22:12 0:45:48
8 263 JACOPO GADANI 1991  ITALYA 0:22:23 0:46:07
9 269 ERSIN CETIN 1987 TURKIYE 0:22:58 0:47:12
10 305 ABDULLAH OZDEMIR 1988 TURKIYE 0:22:57 0:47:18
11 310 METIN CAN ILHAN 1989 TURKIYE 0:23:06 0:47:33
12 253 CAN AKSU 1986 TURKIYE 0:24:00 0:49:18
13 298 MUSTAFA KULA 1987 TURKIYE 0:24:59 0:51:35
14 311 ERHAN ARGIN 1985 TURKIYE 0:25:15 0:51:47
15 337 ALI CAN ANDAG 1992  TURKIYE 0:25:35 0:52:39
16 143 BIRAND GUMUSTEPE 1990 TURKIYE 0:25:57 0:53:05
17 294 MURAT KABIL 1987 TURKIYE 0:26:06 0:53:22
18 309 SINAN BAYAR 1988 TURKIYE 0:26:31 0:54:19
19 297 EMIR USTUNER 1990 TURKIYE 0:27:35 0:56:29
20 228 BERK SEREF 1986 TURKIYE 0:27:42 0:57:09
21 189 SERKAN ERSAN 1987 TURKIYE 0:28:11 0:57:47
22 355 VURAL TOPAC 1986 TURKIYE 0:28:18 0:58:04
23 185 CEM AYTEN 1991  TURKIYE 0:28:25 0:58:18
24 282 UMIT GORENEZ 1994 TURKIYE 0:28:35 0:58:31
25 248 DOGUCAN GOSTUVAR 1994 TURKIYE 0:28:36 0:58:31
26 245 SINAS| ERDEMAY 1986 TURKIYE 0:30:12 1:01:37
27 141 ALPER SIRIN 1992  TURKIYE 0:30:15 1:02:03
28 348 CIHAN MERT BASOGLU 1985 TURKIYE 0:30:32 1:02:21
29 113 MEHMET ONUR TEKIN 1987 TURKIYE 0:30:34 1:02:28
30 202 HALIL KARA 1985 TURKIYE 0:30:40 1:02:51
31 132 KENAN AYDIN 1989 TURKIYE 0:30:49 1:02:55
32 270 EBUBEKIR CETIN 1987 TURKIYE 0:32:08 1:05:52
33 343 UGUR ERDOGMUS 1988 TURKIYE 0:32:34 1:06:25
34 238 MUSA UZUN 1988 TURKIYE 0:32:48 1:07:23
35 237 KEMAL ORHAN KUNT 1988 TURKIYE 0:33:31 1:08:44
36 240 HALUK SOYYIGIT 1988 TURKIYE 0:34:08 1:10:01
37 239 CANKUT ERKAYA 1989 TURKIYE 0:34:54 1:11:02
38 233 SAHIN ENGIN 1988 TURKIYE 0:36:44 1:15:10
39 199 ADEM KORKMAZ 1985 TURKIYE 0:37:06 1:15:35
DNF 371 MEHMET AKVERDI 1989 TURKIYE 0:25:43 DNF

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir - Tarih: 2015.10.04. 12:29:05 ‘jb
DEPAR TIMING 2



Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATIH ORMANI - iISTANBUL
Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari

dASS

CHALLENGE

Erkekler 31-40 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 110 SERKAN KILCAN

2 179 CUNEYT ADALI

3 300 VOLKAN YILDIZ

4 332 SEZER ALTUNTAS

5 166 ALI SARIBEY

6 361 RUSEN GUVEN

7 190 YALGIN ERDOGAN

8 301 OZAN DEMIREL

9 196 SEYRAN GUNES
10 346 ORGUN OCAKOGLU
11 330 CENGIZ KARAMANLI
12 336 MUSTAFA ARAC
13 236 iSA DELIBAS
14 291 MEHMET KOSE
15 273 KAYA AYDIN ALPAY
16 172 MUSTAFA COSAR
17 329 EREN UTKAN
18 271 G. YENER YENEN
19 314 MEHMET FATIH SURUR
20 178 SEVAN ELBE
21 109 ILKER NIGIZ
22 345 SELMAN GAKIR
23 168 HAKAN KARAASLAN
24 325 OZGUR OKTEM
25 252 MURAT TEMIR
26 251 SAHIN PULUR
27 176 ALl KULAK
28 342 BUGRA HADIMOGLU
29 155 HALUK TELKES
30 135 KORAY AGAR
31 181 SELAHATTIN ILDIRAR
32 321 TURGUT KOZAN
33 188 MEHMET DAGLI
34 231 DALYAN DALYANOGLU
35 350 ERDAL MAHIR CURAN
36 134 SERDAR GEZGIN
37 215 EMRE GUL
38 267 ALI GULER
39 111 MUZAFFER OZMEN
40 333 EMRE HAYRETCI
41 331 KAYA DOGAN
42 200 MUSTAFA RIZA GENG
43 296 BULENT UGURLU
44 102 ULAS GUNAY
45 292 SAMIL TURANGIFTGI
46 212 MUSTAFA DUDUKCU
47 139 ALKAN OZCAN
48 163 GOKHAN GANKAYA
49 116 SAKIR NUYAN

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir - Tarih: 2015.10.04.

12:29:05

D.YILI
1980
1984
1981
1983
1984
1980
1980
1979
1980
1981
1976
1983
1984
1977
1981
1975
1982
1976
1975
1979
1984
1978
1978
1976
1983
1982
1982
1984
1975
1984
1978
1983
1976
1981
1983
1975
1981
1978
1976
1975
1982
1978
1979
1979
1984
1978
1981
1983
1979

ULKE ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI
TURKIYE 0:20:01 0:41:29
TURKIYE 0:20:13 0:41:47
TURKIYE 0:20:19 0:42:05
TURKIYE/ ISTANBUL 0:20:29 0:42:22
TURKIYE 0:21:43 0:44:46
TURKIYE 0:21:52 0:45:02
TURKIYE 0:21:58 0:45:17
TURKIYE 0:22:05 0:45:50
TURKIYE 0:22:44 0:47:04
TURKIYE 0:22:54 0:47:06
TURKIYE 0:22:51 0:47:07
TURKIYE 0:22:55 0:47:16
TURKIYE 0:23:08 0:47:39
TURKIYE 0:23:31 0:48:19
TURKIYE 0:23:30 0:48:21
TURKIYE 0:23:39 0:49:21
TURKIYE 0:24:05 0:49:25
ALMANYA 0:24:21 0:50:02
TURKIYE 0:24:24 0:50:10
TURKIYE 0:25:09 0:51:37
TURKIYE 0:25:24 0:52:07
TURKIYE 0:25:20 0:52:17
TURKIYE 0:25:29 0:52:18
TURKIYE 0:25:40 0:52:33
TURKIYE 0:25:32 0:52:54
TURKIYE 0:25:32 0:52:55
TURKIYE 0:25:47 0:52:55
TURKIYE 0:25:47 0:53:09
TURKIYE 0:26:39 0:54:37
TURKIYE 0:26:47 0:55:06
TURKIYE 0:27:32 0:56:15
TURKIYE 0:27:31 0:56:19
TURKIYE 0:27:35 0:56:31
TURKIYE 0:27:47 0:57:19
TURKIYE 0:28:14 0:57:49
TURKIYE 0:28:26 0:58:23
TURKIYE 0:28:46 0:58:54
TURKIYE 0:29:05 0:59:20
TURKIYE 0:29:21 1:00:08
TURKIYE 0:29:37 1:00:30
TURKIYE 0:29:39 1:00:30
TURKIYE 0:29:48 1:01:09
TURKIYE 0:30:09 1:01:28
TURKIYE 0:30:17 1:01:48
TURKIYE 0:30:14 1:02:09
TURKIYE 0:30:21 1:02:19
TURKIYE 0:30:39 1:02:46
TURKIYE 0:31:16 1:03:28
TURKIYE 0:31:06 1:03:37

A
DEPARTIMING 3



Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATIH ORMANI - iISTANBUL CTASS

Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari POK
50 114 BAYRAM AKBAS 1978 TURKIYE 0:31:06 1:03:38
51 322 MEHMET DENIZ YAZICI 1980 TURKIYE 0:31:11 1:03:39
62 372 OZAN ALI ASLAN 1982 TURKIYE 0:31:07 1:03:45
53 256 UNSAL ATASOY 1981 TURKIYE 0:31:14 1:04:19
54 334 CIHAN OZEL 1983 TURKIYE 0:32:41 1:06:32
55 107 OZAN OKAN 1980 TURKIYE 0:34:03 1:09:44
56 133 AHMET OLHAN 1982 TURKIYE 0:35:18 1:12:00
57 198 DAVUT TURK 1977 TURKIYE 0:35:30 1:12:26
58 118 ERKAN DEMIRONAL 1979 TURKIYE 0:35:51 1:12:44
59 230 RIZA DUYGAN 1979  TURKIYE 0:35:58 1:13:01
60 117 YAVUZ BEKTAS 1981 TURKIYE 0:36:13 1:13:10
61 153 ERKAN AKYUREK 1983 TURKIYE 0:36:19 1:14:02
62 299 BULENT AYHAN 1977 TURKIYE 0:37:20 1:15:47
63 373 KASIN DAVUT 1982 TURKIYE 0:38:14 1:17:47
64 249 EMRE COSKUN 1980 TURKIYE 0:40:17 1:22:00
65 281 ERGIN OZGEN 1979 TURKIYE 0:44:51 1:30:25

DNF 174 CUNEYT BAKIR 1979 TURKIYE DNF DNF

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir  Tarih: 2015.10.04. 12:29:05 }t«
DEPAR TIMING 4



Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATiIH ORMANI - iISTANBUL
Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari

dASS

CHALLENGE

Erkekler 41-50 Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI

1 130 KADIR ERGIN

2 317 AYHAN YASAR

3 204 OMER SAHIN

4 266 SALIH DURSUN

5 277 GUVEN GUCLUTURK
6 303 ERDOGAN TAN

7 197 MUZAFFER ERDOGAN
8 227 ERDAL KURTUR

9 173 iBRAHIM AYTEKIN
10 316 AYHAN KOSTEKCI
11 151 NECIP CANER

12 319 EMRE AKCAN

13 148 GUGLU KAYRAL

14 159 AHMET ERBAS

15 129 ILKER GUL

16 242 CENGIZ SEYHAN

17 279 ALTAN SEKMEN

18 180 OLCAY AYDIN

19 142 ERCAN BALIOGLU
20 205 OZAY TANRIVER
21 158 TUNCAY COSKUN
22 278 UFUK SEVEN

23 312 IBRAHIM BAYKAL
24 115 BASRI SERDAS

25 235 ADEM SUCUOGLU
26 150 MURAT TUGASAYGI
27 119 ERCAN YILDIZ

28 140 OKTAY KABABIYIK
29 169 CAFER KOSEDAGI
30 177 BULENT AVCI

31 182 AYHAN AKKUS

32 209 SULEYMAN SANCAKTUTAN
33 126 LEVENT OZCINI

34 244 SENOL SAR

35 225 OMER FARUK SINGIN
36 157 MUMTAZ AKTAS

37 218 SELGUK TELCI

38 214 AHMET ISK

39 222 ALKIN SENER

40 144 ILHAN AYDIN

41 213 MUSTAFA AKTEKIN

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir - Tarih: 2015.10.04.

12:29:05

D.YILI
1972
1966
1966
1968
1971
1965
1969
1965
1965
1972
1971
1966
1969
1971
1974
1965
1968
1970
1969
1970
1967
1970
1973
1974
1974
1965
1972
1967
1968
1965
1967
1970
1971
1974
1967
1967
1972
1971
1968
1972
1967

ULKE

TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:20:35 0:42:35
0:20:43 0:42:49
0:21:13 0:43:45
0:21:37 0:44:33
0:22:10 0:45:40
0:22:20 0:46:09
0:22:29 0:46:32
0:22:52 0:47:17
0:23:15 0:47:56
0:23:32 0:48:23
0:23:33 0:48:31
0:24:03 0:49:26
0:24:10 0:49:37
0:24:24 0:50:37
0:24:47 0:52:01
0:25:31 0:52:22
0:25:52 0:53:02
0:26:08 0:53:28
0:26:51 0:55:21
0:27:27 0:56:04
0:27:39 0:56:23
0:27:35 0:56:56
0:28:08 0:57:34
0:28:46 0:59:33
0:29:16 0:59:51
0:29:34 1:00:08
0:29:24 1:00:27
0:30:07 1:01:45
0:30:53 1:02:57
0:29:13 1:03:11
0:31:09 1:03:16
0:31:22 1:04:17
0:32:36 1:07:19
0:35:02 1:11:25
0:35:55 1:12:35
0:35:31 1:12:38
0:35:52 1:12:53
0:36:45 1:14:37
0:37:05 1:15:01
0:37:17 1:15:46
0:39:41 1:20:25

A
DEPARTIMING 5



Cross Challenge 2
2015 FATIH ORMANI - ISTANBUL
Yas Kategorileri Sonuclari

dASS

CHALLENGE

Erkekler 51+ Yas
SIRA GOGUS ADI
1 223 SUAT DEMIRCI
2 125 ERDEM AKDOGAN
3 184 NECDET KOKGU
4 284 RECEP YURDAKUL
5 356 NEJDET DEMIRCAN
6 250 METIN AKBAS
7 326 RECEP OZTOPAG
8 347 MUSTAFA ORUGCOGLU
9 338 GUNDUZ AYDINLAR
10 352 KIRKOR YELEGEN
11 108 CAN YASAR ERGULER
12 216 ALI CELEBI
13 255 MEHMET A. AKGUN
14 262 HAYRETTIN SONMEZ
15 264 ATANUR YIGIT
16 124 BEYAZIT TUR
17 206 iBRAHIM BUYUKGEBIZ
18 247 NEJAT GOSTUVAR

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir - Tarih: 2015.10.04.

12:29:05

D.YILI
1964
1956
1957
1962
1958
1960
1962
1961
1952
1959
1964
1959
1954
1948
1964
1950
1928
1963

ULKE

TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

ARA ZAMANI NET ZAMANI

0:22:34 0:46:32
0:22:54 0:47:14
0:23:16 0:47:50
0:23:16 0:47:57
0:23:28 0:48:10
0:23:48 0:48:50
0:28:07 0:59:01
0:30:01 1:01:07
0:31:55 1:05:05
0:32:03 1:05:40
0:32:26 1:06:07
0:33:03 1:07:09
0:33:26 1:08:08
0:33:35 1:08:14
0:35:31 1:12:10
0:35:50 1:12:29
0:35:38 1:12:44
0:39:24 1:19:38

A
DEPARTIMING 6



